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CATEGORY B C DA
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557 (600-1)

CIRCLING

SMYRNA, TENNESSEE SMYRNA (MQY)

SMYRNA, TENNESSEE

SMYRNA (MQY)

AL-895 (FAA)

1.3

LNAV  MDA

ODOSE

ZOPUK

RW01

3000

2600

006°

   
APP CRS

ELEV 543 TDZE
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L
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REIL Rwys 1, 19, and 32

MIRL Rwy 1-19    

HIRL Rwy 14-32    

REIL Rwy 14    

36°01'N-86°31'W

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1
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5546

006° 

and hold.

right turn to 3000 direct VADOW

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing
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2.7 NM to

WAXUV

ZOPUK

(IF)

5 NM

3.00°             

TCH 45 RW01

1.3 NM to
RW01

2.7 NM to

WAXUV

(VGSI Angle 3.50/TCH 45).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

3.7 NM 1.4 NM

LP      MDA 960-1 441 (500-1) 960-1   3
8 441 (500-1   )3

8

1100-1 581 (600-1) 1100-1   581 (600-1   )3
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3400

1420

VADOW

3
4Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. 

Nashville Intl altimeter setting and increase all MDA 40.

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  When local altimeter setting not received, use 

on V140 eastbound.
Procedure NA for arrivals at LENON 

airway radials 273 CW 046.
Procedure NA for arrivals on SYI VOR/DME
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